Introduction
The Dialysis Membrane
Probe Preparation
Procedure
A new microdialysis probe must be prepared prior to beginning
either an recovery experiment or sampling study.
Some of these steps should also be repeated when reusing a
microdialysis probe. Although BR probes are not warranted for

can be confirmed by monitoring flow.
Storage
Ordering Information
Warranty
MD-2200 BR-2 Brain Microdialysis Probe,
2 mm membrane, 6/pkg.
MD-2204 BR-4 Brain Microdialysis Probe,
4 mm membrane, 6/pkg.
CUSTOM Any other membrane length, no additional charge
and up to 6 weeks delivery time, 6/pkg.
CUSTOM Any other cannula length, 50% surcharge and
up to 6 weeks delivery time, 6/pkg.
MF-5164 FEP Teflon Tubing, 0.65 mm OD x 0.12 mm ID,
1 meter (clear)
MD-1510 Flanged Tubing Connectors, 20/pkg.
CF-2150 ProClin150TM Preservative, 100 mL
MD-2250 Intracerebral Guide Cannula and Stylet, 6/pkg.
MD-1520 Clamp for BR Brain probes
MD-1521 Clamp Rod (holds MD-1520 and mounts on
stereotaxic frame)
MD-1522 Calibration Station (includes plastic vials and
two MD-1520 clamps)
MD-1300 Acrylic Cement
MF-5182 Screw Anchors, 100/pkg.
MF-5362 Drill Bits for Screw Anchors, 5/pkg.
MF-5176 Trephine Bone Drills, 3/pkg.
BR brain probes are warranted to be free from manufacturing defects